
Luciaträffen lg 
17/12 2022 
Resultat L7 

Resultat L9 

Resultat L11 

   
Total 

1 Love Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 361.0 

   
Total 

1 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf (No) 411.7 
2 Isabelle Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 411.7 
3 Bella Wall Wallerström Kalix Skf (No) 404.1 
4 Alice Rossi Kalix Skf (No) 393.4 
5 Agnes Bergström Överkalix Skf (No) 384.6 
6 Mathilda Andersson Kalix Skf (No) 364.9 

   
Total 

1 Josefin Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf (No) 426.1 
2 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (Vb) 418.4 
3 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf (No) 411.9 
4 Axel Sundvall Luleå Uskf (No) 408.3 
5 Franz Boman Bastuträsk Skf (Vb) 400.0 
6 Edgar Larsson Överkalix Skf (No) 399.4 
7 Ludvig Bergstedt Luleå Uskf (No) 399.1 
8 Ann-Ann ChadapornJongrugwit Piteå Skf (No) 398.5 
9 Gustav Andersson Kalix Skf (No) 393.1 

10 Kid Lång Kalix Skf (No) 388.4 
11 Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 384.3 
12 Cindy Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 379.7 



Resultat L13 

Resultat L13S 

Resultat L15S 

Resultat L17S 

Resultat Sen 

   
Total 

1 Ellen Segerstedt Luleå Uskf (No) 398.9 

   
Total 

1 Johan Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf (No) 343.6 

   
Total 

1 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 402.0 
2 Caroline Rannebo Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 390.2 
3 Jakob Hedman Umeå Skf (Vb) 379.9 

   
Total 

1 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 365.8 
2 Saga Lundmark Piteå Skf (No) 325.5 

   
Total 

1 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 402.1 
2 Emma Eriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 399.7 
3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 393.1 
4 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 375.0 
5 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 374.8 
6 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 370.1 



Resultat Sitt 

   
Total 

1 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs Skf (Vb) 413.7 
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 391.9 
3 Carina Eriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 389.9 
4 Wimonsri Kaeoprachu Piteå Skf (No) 386.3 
5 Christine Lundmark Piteå Skf (No) 386.2 
6 Saga Lundmark Piteå Skf (No) 377.2 



Luciaträffen Lg FT
17/12 2022

18 december 2022   Tid 13:42Piteå skytteförening

Resultat Sen

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 30
2 Emma Eriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 1 4 1 3 2 2 4 2 19
3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 4 2 2 1 4 1 1 3 18
4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 1 4 1 2 3 2 2 1 16
5 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 1 15

Resultat Sitt

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 36
2 Wimonsri Kaeoprachu Piteå Skf (No) 4 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 22
3 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 2 1 3 1 2 1 2 1 13

Resultat L15S

1 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 30
2 Caroline Rannebo Eklund Gällivare Skf (No) 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 23
3 Jakob Hedman Umeå Skf (Vb) 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 12

Resultat L13S

1 Johan Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf (No) 2 2 3 0 1 2 2 1 13

Resultat L11

1 Josefin Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf (No) 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 39
2 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (Vb) 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 39
3 Franz Boman Bastuträsk Skf (Vb) 2 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 35
4 Axel Sundvall Luleå Uskf (No) 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 35
5 Edgar Larsson Överkalix Skf (No) 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 34
6 Ludvig Bergstedt Luleå Uskf (No) 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 32
7 Moa Olofsson Överkalix Skf (No) 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 31
8 Lion Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 3 5 3 1 4 5 1 2 24
9 Cindy Nyberg Piteå Skf (No) 3 3 1 4 2 3 4 2 22

10 Ann-Ann ChadapornJongrugwit Piteå Skf (No) 2 3 1 4 3 2 2 3 20

Resultat L9

1 Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf (No) 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 39
2 Isabelle Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 38
3 Bella Wall Wallerström Kalix Skf (No) 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 33
4 Agnes Bergström Överkalix Skf (No) 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 28

Resultat L13

1 Ellen Segerstedt Luleå Uskf (No) 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 29

Resultat L7

1 Love Nilsson Piteå Skf (No) 4 3 0 3 3 0 0 1 14



Sittfinal

Josefin Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf
Josefin Utsi Häggrud

Edgar Larsson Överkalix Skf
Josefin Utsi Häggrud

Erik Olofsson Överkalix Skf
Erik Olofsson 1 Josefin Utsi Häggrud

Franz Boman Bastuträsk Skf 2 Isabelle Lindberg
Josefin Utsi Häggrud 3 Erik Olofsson

Nicklas Johansson Vännäs Skf 3 Axel Sundvall
Isabelle Lindberg

Isabelle Lindberg Ramselefors Skf
Isabelle Lindberg

Axel Sundvall Luleå Skf
Axel Sundvall

Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf

Ståfinal

Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf
Vilda Stridsson

Johan Utsi Häggrud Gällivare Skf
Vilda Stridsson

Caroline Rannebo Eklund Gällivare Skf
Caroline Rannebo Eklund 1 Vilda Stridsson

Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf 2 Emma Johansson
Vilda Stridsson 3 Caroline Rannebo Eklund

Andre Engström Piteå Skf 3 Emma Eriksson
Emma Eriksson

Emma Eriksson Ramselefors Skf
Emma Johansson

Ida Lundmark Drängsmark Skf
Emma Johansson

Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf


